

- 1 Page 2-line 22 Delete "hyperbaric oxygen".
- 2
- 3 Page 2-line 23 Delete "therapy" and insert "other therapies".
- 4
- 5 Page 3-lines 2 through 4 Delete entirely.
- 6
- 7 Page 3-line 7 Delete "; and" and insert ".".
- 8
- 9 Page 3-lines 9 through 13 Delete entirely.
- 10
- 11 Page 3-line 21 After "disorder" insert ","; delete "that
- 12 include hyperbaric oxygen".
- 13
- 14 Page 3-line 22 Delete "therapy, such as" and insert "like".
- 15
- 16 Page 3-line 23 After "Act" insert ",". SCOTT